Type AEB
SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - High Voltage, 105 °C
Specifications
–20 °C to +105 °C
160, 200, 250, 350, 400, 450 Vdc
2.2 µF to 100 µF
±20% @ 120 Hz and +20 °C
Highlights

SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - High Voltage, 105 °C
Ratings
Part Numbering System
AEB 106 M 2J       32T
Type Capacitance Capacitance Case Packaging
105 = 1.0 µF Tolerance 2C = 160 Vdc 2V = 350 Vdc Code Information
106 = 10.0 µF M = ±20% 2D = 200 Vdc 2G = 400 Vdc 32 = Carrier tape
107 = 100.0 µF 2E = 250 Vdc 2W = 450 Vdc         Width (mm)
  T = Tape & Reel
  B = bulk
2C
Voltage Code
Max. Max. Max.
Max. Dissipation Impedance Ripple Current
Cap Catalog DCL Factor @ @ 100 @ 105 °C Size (mm) Quantity
(µF)         Part Number 2 min 120 Hz 20 ° C 100 kHz D x L Per
Reel(µA) 20 °C (Ω) (mA)
10.0 AEB106M2CJ32T 106 0.15 3.00 70 10 x 13.5 250
33.0 AEB336M2CL32T 327 0.15 1.80 470 12.5 x 16.5 150
47.0 AEB476M2CP44T 461 0.15 1.40 600 16 x 16.5 125
68.0 AEB686M2CU44T 663 0.15 0.55 750 16 x 21.5 75
68.0 AEB686M2CR44T 663 0.15 0.80 750 18 x 16.5 125
100.0 AEB107M2CS44T 970 0.15 0.50 1060 18 x 21.5 75
22.0 AEB226M2DL32T 274 0.15 1.80 470 12.5 x 16.5 150
33.0 AEB336M2DP44T 406 0.15 1.40 600 16 x 16.5 125
47.0 AEB476M2DR44T 574 0.15 0.80 600 18 x 16.5 125
68.0 AEB686M2DU44T 826 0.15 0.55 750 16 x 21.5 75
100.0 AEB107M2DS44T 1210 0.15 0.50 1060 18 x 21.5 75
10.0 AEB106M2EK32T 160 0.15 2.50 88 10 x 16.5 200
22.0 AEB226M2EP44T 340 0.15 1.60 560 16 x 16.5 125
33.0 AEB336M2ER44T 505 0.15 0.85 560 18 x 16.5 125
47.0 AEB476M2EU44T 715 0.15 0.70 710 16 x 21.5 75
68.0 AEB686M2ES44T 1030 0.15 0.60 990 18 x 21.5 75
10.0 AEB106M2VP44T 220 0.20 3.20 270 16 x 16.5 125
22.0 AEB226M2VR44T 472 0.20 1.60 350 18 x 16.5 125
33.0 AEB336M2VU44T 703 0.20 1.20 480 16 x 21.5 75
47.0 AEB476M2VS44T 997 0.20 1.00 670 18 x 21.5 75
3.3 AEB335M2GJ32T 89 0.24 8.00 40 10 x 13.5 250
4.7 AEB475M2GK32T 123 0.24 5.50 50 10 x 16.5 200
10.0 AEB106M2GP44T 250 0.24 3.60 250 16 x 16.5 125
22.0 AEB226M2GU44T 538 0.24 2.20 410 16 x 21.5 75
33.0 AEB336M2GS44T 802 0.24 1.20 600 18 x 21.5 75
2.2 AEB225M2WJ32T 69 0.24 11.00 29 10 x 13.5 250
3.3 AEB335M2WK32T 99 0.24 7.00 41 10 x 16.5 200
4.7 AEB475M2WL32T 137 0.24 4.80 49 12.5 x 16.5 150
10.0 AEB106M2WR44T 280 0.24 3.00 310 18 x 16.5 125
22.0 AEB226M2WS44T 604 0.24 1.80 560 18 x 21.5 75
400 Vdc
450 Vdc
160 Vdc
200 Vdc
250 Vdc
350 Vdc
kHz
CDE Cornell Dubilier•1605 E. Rodney French Blvd.•New Bedford, MA 02744•Ph: (508)996-8561•Fax: (508)996-3830• www.cde.com
Type AEB
SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - High Voltage, 105 °C
Typical Performance Curves
Capacitance vs Temperature & Frequency
 100 µF @ 200 Vdc (18x21.5 mm)
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
10 100 1000 10000 100000 1000000
Frequency (Hz)
R